Round #3 2015 TSS (Comanche Cup)

Place Rider
1 Parker Dupree
2 Kouper Wedgeworth
3 Bradyn Miller
1 NO ENTRIES
1 NOENTRIES
1 Pam Miller
1 Randy Smith
2 Brandt Vermillion
1 NO ENTRIES
1 Carson Reece
2 Charlie Miner
3 David Wilson
4  Richard Dupree
5 Dee Murry
6  Keith Bowen
7  August Minchew
1 Ron Hensley
2 Cory Reece
3 Rodney Gibson
4 Allen McConnell
NC Jon Penner
5 Mitch Ely
1 RayFrench
2 Wayne McMahan
3 David Murry
1 Dan Straka
2 Robert Strohman
1  Eric Neslony
2 Colin Botha
3 Tom Batchelor
4 Guy Stubbs

Class

Cadet
Cadet
Cadet

CadetSR

Rookie

Women

Novice
Novice

Vintage

ADVNovice
ADVNovice
ADVNovice
ADVNovice
ADVNovice
ADVNovice
ADVNovice

Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

Sr Amateur
Sr Amateur
Sr Amateur

Vintage Expert
Vintage Expert

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

41

56
69

20
43
16
49
58
65

113

11
17
27
28
43
51

12
34
54

29
50

10
10
96
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Tie Breakers

1's
1
2
0

W wwu oo s~ u

o AU N U UoWw

[,

w v ou s

2's
0
2
2

N O P W R N W

[ W w Rk AP O

N

O B = O

3's
0
5
7

o N B W w o e N o0 0 o o

o

» L L O

w N M B = O

B AN R N R

N

18

Tie?

TIE
TIE

Points / Loop

Lpl| Lp2| Lp3
0 6 0
1|12 8
12| 13| 15
ofofo]
ofofo]f
15 | 11 | 15
24| 20| 12
23| 19| 27
ofofo]
6 9 5
18| 16| 9
23| 10| 13
18 22| 9
23| 16| 19
21| 22| 22
21| 17| 75
5 0 6
3 6 8
12 8 7
17| 3 8
17 | 12 | 14
18| 18| 15
0of[10( 2
10 | 12 | 12
13 22| 19
12| 9 8
22 12| 16
8 1 0
6 3 1
5 4 1
21| 35| 40

Won rideoff
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